LA GAUBRETIERE SIF - 18/04/2022

003 - Club 2 Grand Prix

BAREME O TEMPS DIFFERE
Engagé(s):12 Partant(s):12 Primé(s):3

Concurent

Dos CAVALIER
1 012 PASQUIET FORTIN MADISSON
2 002 LAMBERT ALISON
3 011 DEBARRE ANNA ROSA
4 003 GODARD ANAIS
5 001 BARRAL CLAIRE
6 005 SAINT GAL PENTECOUTEAU AMAURY
7 007 GAYOUX CLEA
8 004 COUTON JENNY
9 009 TESSON DIDIER
10 006 PICARD LILIAN
11 008 BARBAZAN ANAIS
12 010 DURAND NINON

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL

QUALINE SHAN SHAN
APACHE

BELCAMCITY D'ASTREE

COLOMBINE DU LATTAY
QUALINE SHAN SHAN
TITIJIE DE MONTIGNY
O'TANTIC HEROS

BLUE JEANS

VERYBEL DES POIRIERES
RACINE DE ST MARTIN
BONNE REPONSE
ENAGAN DU CLOCHER

POINTS

0

o

o »h A O O O O O

—_
N

TEMPS

26.13
26.48
26.63

26.75
26.88
27.11
30.55
34.10
23.88
43.02
43.95
28.21




